Numarul (UE) APP

EU/1/01/200/001
EU/1/01/200/002
EU/1/01/200/003
EU/1/01/200/004
EU/1/01/200/005
EU/1/01/200/006
EU/1/01/200/007
EU/1/01/200/008
EU/1/01/200/009

Numele
(inventat)
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread

Concentratia

245 mg
245 mg
33 mg/g
123 mg
123 mg
163 mg
163 mg
204 mg
204 mg

Forma
farmaceutica
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Granule
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat

171

Calea de
administrare
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala
Administrare orala

Ambalajul
primar
flacon (PEID)
flacon (PETD)
flacon (PETD)
flacon (PEID)
flacon (PETD)
flacon (PEID)
flacon (PETD)
flacon (PEID)
flacon (PETD)

Marimea ambalajului

30 comprimate

90 (3 x 30) comprimate
1 x 60 g granule

30 comprimate

90 (3 x 30) comprimate
30 comprimate

90 (3 x 30) comprimate
30 comprimate

90 (3 x 30) comprimate



